S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

FTBx-2150 optical light source
SPFTBX2150.4AN  © 2018 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.  Printed in Canada  18/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
0012C-1 = Single output LED source, 850/1300 nm,
 50/125 µm fiber type, multimode model
0023B-2 = Dual output IL/ORL optimized DFB, 1310/1550 nm,
 9/125 µm fiber type, one wavelength per output
0234B-3 = Triple output IL/ORL optimized DFB,
 1310/1550/1625 nm, 9/125 µm fiber type,
 one wavelength per output
0236B-3 = Triple output IL/ORL optimized DFB,
 1310/1490/1550 nm, 9/125 µm fiber type,
 one wavelength per output
2346B-4 = Quad output IL/ORL optimized DFB,
 1310/1490/1550/1625 nm, 9/125 µm fiber type,
 one wavelength per output
Other wavelengths and configurations may be available
upon request. Please call factory.
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 a
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key a
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC a
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 a